
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Free to Recycle: 

 
 

*We DO NOT accept household appliances* 
 

 
D.O.D. Certified 7-Pass Data Wiping Service: 

 
Per Unit Fee to Recycle: 

 
 

-Monitors  -Desktops -Keyboards  -Tablets 

-CRT TVs  -Laptops -Mice   -Audio Equipment  

-E-Readers  -Kindles books -Chargers  -Ink & Toner Cartridges 

-Flatscreen TVs  -Servers -SLR Cameras  -Speakers  

-Plasma TVs  -Switches -Video Cameras  -Stereos  

-Rear Projection TVs -Routers -Digital Camera  -VCR players  

-GPS units  -Modems -Security Cameras -DVD Players  

-Docking Stations -Calculators -Cables   -Battery Backups 

-Office Phones  -Networking -Projectors  -Headphones  

-Cell Phones  -MP3 players -Gaming Consoles -Radios  

     

 

Copiers/Printers/Scanners/Fax Machines: 
 

* Small (20lbs or less)-     $3.00 each 

* Medium (over 20lbs)     $5.00 each 

* Large (over 50lbs)-     $7.00 each 

    * X- Large (over 100lbs)-    $25.00 each 

 

Other Per Unit Fee Items 

 *Solar Panels -    $50.00 each 
 *Thermostats W/ Mercury-   $10.00 each 

➢ $10.00 per drive (5 drives or less) 

➢ $8.00   per drive (6-10 drives) 

➢ $6.00   per drive (11-20 drives) 

➢ $4.00   per drive (21 or more drives) 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Light Bulb Recycling Fees: 

 
Ballast Recycling Fees: 

  
Battery Recycling Fees: 

 
 

       *Pick up fee is $25* 
 

**fee waived for large loads** 
**Call for details** 

 
*All prices are subject to change without prior notice* 

 

 

 

“We cannot solve our problems with the same thinking we used 

when we created them.” 

– Albert Einstein, Physicist 

Fluorescent Tubes & LED tubes-               $0.30 per foot 

Shielded lamps-      $0.45 per foot 

Halogen-              $0.50 each 

U-Shape/ all sizes-                        $1.00 each 

High/Low Pressure Sodium Lamps-           $2.50 each 

HIDs (any size)-             $2.50 each 

LED Bulbs-              $0.65 each 

Compact's CFLs-             $0.50 each 

UV Lights -      $4.00 each 

 

(All lamps will be 100% recycled in accordance with EPA regulations) 

 

No PCB-       $1.00 per lb.    

With PCB-       $2.00 per lb. 

 

Dry cell-       $3.00 per lb.  
Acid Batteries-       $0.25 per lb. 
NiMH/Cadmium/Lithium-     $0.50 per lb. 

 


